
10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2024

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 244 Haist, Fabian Team Blau M3093 1 4 3 : 0 3 
2 211 Kaffenberger, Adam FC 07 Bensheim M4083 1 4 4 : 2 0 
3 243 Schimmer, Torsten Team Trüffeli M4577 1 4 5 : 0 4 
4 200 Appenzeller, Lars TSV Obergimpern M2595 1 4 5 : 3 7 
5 221 Rossel, Michael SG Sinsheim/Helmstadt M3091 2 4 7 : 4 6 
6 254 Ruhl, Jonas SG Schwarzbachtal M2002 1 4 8 : 1 5 
7 222 Rössler, Christian TVE M3587 1 4 8 : 4 0 
8 232 Geimer, Manuel TUS Glan-Münchweiler M4082 2 4 9 : 3 8 
9 212 Kiermeier, Uwe SG Waibstadt M5566 1 4 9 : 4 6 
9 226 Wolff, Hanna TVE W3092 1 4 9 : 4 6 

11 239 Barz, Patrick M3587 2 5 0 : 0 0 
12 237 Hagmann, Jürgen SG Nußloch M5565 2 5 1 : 0 3 
13 218 Mertens, Ulf Panasonic M3589 3 5 1 : 1 0 
14 203 Bönisch, Steffen FC Germania M4080 3 5 1 : 2 7 
15 245 Guthörle, Paul TSV Obergimpern M1805 1 5 1 : 3 5 
16 248 Büttner, Tim Team Blau M3092 3 5 1 : 3 8 
17 223 Sumowski, Arek M5074 1 5 1 : 4 6 
18 202 Blass, Claudia W5071 1 5 2 : 0 4 
19 250 Podleiner, Thilo Team Blau M3091 4 5 2 : 3 4 
20 233 Schupp, Alexander FC Germania Meckesheim-Mönc M5071 2 5 3 : 1 2 
21 206 Fischer, Jochen SG Nußloch M5071 3 5 3 : 1 9 
22 235 Dickemann, Patrick Volksbank-Neckartal M4083 4 5 4 : 1 0 
23 238 Grimm, Manfred SV Rohrbach M6557 1 5 5 : 3 8 
23 229 Oharek, Hans Jeanslager Kerle Heidelsheim M7050 1 5 5 : 3 8 
25 255 Kreß, Mark SG Schwarzbachtal M2004 2 5 6 : 1 9 
26 249 Ruhl, Holger SG Schwarzbachtal M5071 4 5 6 : 3 8 
27 256 Mayer, Torben SG Schwarzbachtal M2597 2 5 6 : 5 7 
28 209 Hofmann, Dorothee TVE W4578 1 5 9 : 1 5 
29 240 Kiermeier, Kurt TV Waibstadt M6555 2 5 9 : 1 8 
30 227 Müller, Thomas Die luschdig Laufgrupp M5567 3 5 9 : 2 4 
31 210 Horlacher, Astrid W5567 1 5 9 : 4 9 
32 215 Lämmler, Sven SV Rohrbach M5070 5 1 : 0 0 : 2 8 
33 228 Baumann, Jürgen Die luschdig Laufgrupp M6556 3 1 : 0 0 : 4 0 
34 252 Hauck, Max M2001 3 1 : 0 0 : 4 2 
35 253 Hauck, Dorothee W2599 1 1 : 0 1 : 4 4 
36 219 Öchsner, Karl TV Waibstadt M7052 2 1 : 0 1 : 5 6 
37 242 Lintner, Ralf FC Eschelbronn M5070 6 1 : 0 2 : 1 3 
37 241 Zweigart, Udo FC Weiler M5070 6 1 : 0 2 : 1 3 
39 214 Kretzler, Alina WJ1707 1 1 : 0 2 : 3 0 
40 225 Vettermann, Marc FC Germania M5074 8 1 : 0 2 : 4 0 
41 217 Luttert, Wolfgang Post SG Heidelberg M7054 3 1 : 0 3 : 0 0 
42 246 Link, Martina Intersport Link W5566 2 1 : 0 3 : 2 2 
43 247 Janz, Holger M5071 9 1 : 0 4 : 0 7 
44 205 Dick, Matthias Team BC M4083 5 1 : 0 4 : 1 8 
45 257 Knodel, Moritz SG Schwarzbachtal M2598 3 1 : 0 5 : 0 9 
45 251 Widmaier, Anna W2598 2 1 : 0 5 : 0 9 
47 213 Kirchgeßner, Andreas SV Wagenschwend M5070 10 1 : 0 5 : 5 7 
48 236 Maier, Günter FC Berwangen M7053 4 1 : 0 6 : 0 8 
49 231 Broß, Werner TV Sinsheim M8539 1 1 : 0 6 : 3 9 
50 234 Amaya, Andres SV Rohrbach M7052 5 1 : 0 7 : 2 1 
51 204 Braun, Regine SV Rohrbach W7548 1 1 : 0 7 : 4 3 
52 224 Suppinger, Hans TV Waibstadt M7549 1 1 : 1 0 : 5 1 
53 207 Heid, Deborah W3090 2 1 : 1 4 : 1 5 
54 220 Petcu-Heid, Robert M3588 4 1 : 1 4 : 2 2 
55 230 Rothermel, Thomas TV Waibstadt M5565 4 1 : 2 1 : 2 4 
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10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 244 Haist, Fabian Team Blau M3093 1 4 3 : 0 3 
2 211 Kaffenberger, Adam FC 07 Bensheim M4083 1 4 4 : 2 0 
3 243 Schimmer, Torsten Team Trüffeli M4577 1 4 5 : 0 4 
4 200 Appenzeller, Lars TSV Obergimpern M2595 1 4 5 : 3 7 
5 221 Rossel, Michael SG Sinsheim/Helmstadt M3091 2 4 7 : 4 6 
6 254 Ruhl, Jonas SG Schwarzbachtal M2002 1 4 8 : 1 5 
7 222 Rössler, Christian TVE M3587 1 4 8 : 4 0 
8 232 Geimer, Manuel TUS Glan-Münchweiler M4082 2 4 9 : 3 8 
9 212 Kiermeier, Uwe SG Waibstadt M5566 1 4 9 : 4 6 

10 239 Barz, Patrick M3587 2 5 0 : 0 0 
11 237 Hagmann, Jürgen SG Nußloch M5565 2 5 1 : 0 3 
12 218 Mertens, Ulf Panasonic M3589 3 5 1 : 1 0 
13 203 Bönisch, Steffen FC Germania M4080 3 5 1 : 2 7 
14 245 Guthörle, Paul TSV Obergimpern M1805 1 5 1 : 3 5 
15 248 Büttner, Tim Team Blau M3092 3 5 1 : 3 8 
16 223 Sumowski, Arek M5074 1 5 1 : 4 6 
17 250 Podleiner, Thilo Team Blau M3091 4 5 2 : 3 4 
18 233 Schupp, Alexander FC Germania Meckesheim-Mönc M5071 2 5 3 : 1 2 
19 206 Fischer, Jochen SG Nußloch M5071 3 5 3 : 1 9 
20 235 Dickemann, Patrick Volksbank-Neckartal M4083 4 5 4 : 1 0 
21 238 Grimm, Manfred SV Rohrbach M6557 1 5 5 : 3 8 
21 229 Oharek, Hans Jeanslager Kerle Heidelsheim M7050 1 5 5 : 3 8 
23 255 Kreß, Mark SG Schwarzbachtal M2004 2 5 6 : 1 9 
24 249 Ruhl, Holger SG Schwarzbachtal M5071 4 5 6 : 3 8 
25 256 Mayer, Torben SG Schwarzbachtal M2597 2 5 6 : 5 7 
26 240 Kiermeier, Kurt TV Waibstadt M6555 2 5 9 : 1 8 
27 227 Müller, Thomas Die luschdig Laufgrupp M5567 3 5 9 : 2 4 
28 215 Lämmler, Sven SV Rohrbach M5070 5 1 : 0 0 : 2 8 
29 228 Baumann, Jürgen Die luschdig Laufgrupp M6556 3 1 : 0 0 : 4 0 
30 252 Hauck, Max M2001 3 1 : 0 0 : 4 2 
31 219 Öchsner, Karl TV Waibstadt M7052 2 1 : 0 1 : 5 6 
32 242 Lintner, Ralf FC Eschelbronn M5070 6 1 : 0 2 : 1 3 
32 241 Zweigart, Udo FC Weiler M5070 6 1 : 0 2 : 1 3 
34 225 Vettermann, Marc FC Germania M5074 8 1 : 0 2 : 4 0 
35 217 Luttert, Wolfgang Post SG Heidelberg M7054 3 1 : 0 3 : 0 0 
36 247 Janz, Holger M5071 9 1 : 0 4 : 0 7 
37 205 Dick, Matthias Team BC M4083 5 1 : 0 4 : 1 8 
38 257 Knodel, Moritz SG Schwarzbachtal M2598 3 1 : 0 5 : 0 9 
39 213 Kirchgeßner, Andreas SV Wagenschwend M5070 10 1 : 0 5 : 5 7 
40 236 Maier, Günter FC Berwangen M7053 4 1 : 0 6 : 0 8 
41 231 Broß, Werner TV Sinsheim M8539 1 1 : 0 6 : 3 9 
42 234 Amaya, Andres SV Rohrbach M7052 5 1 : 0 7 : 2 1 
43 224 Suppinger, Hans TV Waibstadt M7549 1 1 : 1 0 : 5 1 
44 220 Petcu-Heid, Robert M3588 4 1 : 1 4 : 2 2 
45 230 Rothermel, Thomas TV Waibstadt M5565 4 1 : 2 1 : 2 4 

10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 226 Wolff, Hanna TVE W3092 1 4 9 : 4 6 
2 202 Blass, Claudia W5071 1 5 2 : 0 4 
3 209 Hofmann, Dorothee TVE W4578 1 5 9 : 1 5 
4 210 Horlacher, Astrid W5567 1 5 9 : 4 9 
5 253 Hauck, Dorothee W2599 1 1 : 0 1 : 4 4 
6 214 Kretzler, Alina WJ1707 1 1 : 0 2 : 3 0 
7 246 Link, Martina Intersport Link W5566 2 1 : 0 3 : 2 2 
8 251 Widmaier, Anna W2598 2 1 : 0 5 : 0 9 
9 204 Braun, Regine SV Rohrbach W7548 1 1 : 0 7 : 4 3 
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10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

10 207 Heid, Deborah W3090 2 1 : 1 4 : 1 5 

10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  WJ 17
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 214 Kretzler, Alina WJ1707 1 1 : 0 2 : 3 0 

10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  M 18-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 245 Guthörle, Paul TSV Obergimpern M1805 1 5 1 : 3 5 

10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  M 20-24
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 254 Ruhl, Jonas SG Schwarzbachtal M2002 1 4 8 : 1 5 
2 255 Kreß, Mark SG Schwarzbachtal M2004 2 5 6 : 1 9 
3 252 Hauck, Max M2001 3 1 : 0 0 : 4 2 

10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  M 25-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 200 Appenzeller, Lars TSV Obergimpern M2595 1 4 5 : 3 7 
2 256 Mayer, Torben SG Schwarzbachtal M2597 2 5 6 : 5 7 
3 257 Knodel, Moritz SG Schwarzbachtal M2598 3 1 : 0 5 : 0 9 

10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  W 25-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 253 Hauck, Dorothee W2599 1 1 : 0 1 : 4 4 
2 251 Widmaier, Anna W2598 2 1 : 0 5 : 0 9 

10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  M 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 244 Haist, Fabian Team Blau M3093 1 4 3 : 0 3 
2 221 Rossel, Michael SG Sinsheim/Helmstadt M3091 2 4 7 : 4 6 
3 248 Büttner, Tim Team Blau M3092 3 5 1 : 3 8 
4 250 Podleiner, Thilo Team Blau M3091 4 5 2 : 3 4 
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10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  W 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 226 Wolff, Hanna TVE W3092 1 4 9 : 4 6 
2 207 Heid, Deborah W3090 2 1 : 1 4 : 1 5 

10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  M 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 222 Rössler, Christian TVE M3587 1 4 8 : 4 0 
2 239 Barz, Patrick M3587 2 5 0 : 0 0 
3 218 Mertens, Ulf Panasonic M3589 3 5 1 : 1 0 
4 220 Petcu-Heid, Robert M3588 4 1 : 1 4 : 2 2 

10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 211 Kaffenberger, Adam FC 07 Bensheim M4083 1 4 4 : 2 0 
2 232 Geimer, Manuel TUS Glan-Münchweiler M4082 2 4 9 : 3 8 
3 203 Bönisch, Steffen FC Germania M4080 3 5 1 : 2 7 
4 235 Dickemann, Patrick Volksbank-Neckartal M4083 4 5 4 : 1 0 
5 205 Dick, Matthias Team BC M4083 5 1 : 0 4 : 1 8 

10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  M 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 243 Schimmer, Torsten Team Trüffeli M4577 1 4 5 : 0 4 

10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  W 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 209 Hofmann, Dorothee TVE W4578 1 5 9 : 1 5 

10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 223 Sumowski, Arek M5074 1 5 1 : 4 6 
2 233 Schupp, Alexander FC Germania Meckesheim-Mönc M5071 2 5 3 : 1 2 
3 206 Fischer, Jochen SG Nußloch M5071 3 5 3 : 1 9 
4 249 Ruhl, Holger SG Schwarzbachtal M5071 4 5 6 : 3 8 
5 215 Lämmler, Sven SV Rohrbach M5070 5 1 : 0 0 : 2 8 
6 242 Lintner, Ralf FC Eschelbronn M5070 6 1 : 0 2 : 1 3 
6 241 Zweigart, Udo FC Weiler M5070 6 1 : 0 2 : 1 3 
8 225 Vettermann, Marc FC Germania M5074 8 1 : 0 2 : 4 0 
9 247 Janz, Holger M5071 9 1 : 0 4 : 0 7 

10 213 Kirchgeßner, Andreas SV Wagenschwend M5070 10 1 : 0 5 : 5 7 
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10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  W 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 202 Blass, Claudia W5071 1 5 2 : 0 4 

10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  M 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 212 Kiermeier, Uwe SG Waibstadt M5566 1 4 9 : 4 6 
2 237 Hagmann, Jürgen SG Nußloch M5565 2 5 1 : 0 3 
3 227 Müller, Thomas Die luschdig Laufgrupp M5567 3 5 9 : 2 4 
4 230 Rothermel, Thomas TV Waibstadt M5565 4 1 : 2 1 : 2 4 

10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  W 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 210 Horlacher, Astrid W5567 1 5 9 : 4 9 
2 246 Link, Martina Intersport Link W5566 2 1 : 0 3 : 2 2 

10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  M 65-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 238 Grimm, Manfred SV Rohrbach M6557 1 5 5 : 3 8 
2 240 Kiermeier, Kurt TV Waibstadt M6555 2 5 9 : 1 8 
3 228 Baumann, Jürgen Die luschdig Laufgrupp M6556 3 1 : 0 0 : 4 0 

10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  M 70-74
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 229 Oharek, Hans Jeanslager Kerle Heidelsheim M7050 1 5 5 : 3 8 
2 219 Öchsner, Karl TV Waibstadt M7052 2 1 : 0 1 : 5 6 
3 217 Luttert, Wolfgang Post SG Heidelberg M7054 3 1 : 0 3 : 0 0 
4 236 Maier, Günter FC Berwangen M7053 4 1 : 0 6 : 0 8 
5 234 Amaya, Andres SV Rohrbach M7052 5 1 : 0 7 : 2 1 

10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  M 75-79
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 224 Suppinger, Hans TV Waibstadt M7549 1 1 : 1 0 : 5 1 
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10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  W 75-79
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 204 Braun, Regine SV Rohrbach W7548 1 1 : 0 7 : 4 3 

10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  M 85-89
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 231 Broß, Werner TV Sinsheim M8539 1 1 : 0 6 : 3 9 
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